CERTIFIED NURSERY

Pacific Island Nursery
16-1431 Pohaku Circle Keaau, HI
Contact:  Sherla Bertelmann

Island: Hawaii
Plant Genus

Cordyline "Ti" plant
Rhododendron vireya

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

#BRN:
96749 VALID FROM YEAR:
PHONE: (808) 966-9225
Date Inspected:

. Date Inventory Reviewed:
Pot Sizes

Cuttings
4" 55" 6", Rooted cuttings

0042
2025

9/9/2025
8/15/2025
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